




























































Most Known for:

1

2
3
4

5

Five Facts

Person’s Portrait

Person’s Name:

visit twinkl.com

Lived from:                       to                      
year        year/Present day

Mini Biography: Fact File!

jessica.lord1908@gmail.com
Typewritten text
Choose your favourite actor, author, 
athlete or even a family member!











jessica.lord1908@gmail.com
Typewritten text
Think about your story setting from Tuesday; 

jessica.lord1908@gmail.com
Typewritten text
can you combine your ideas from that with this narrative?






